Flachenbilanz

Bestand

Versiegelie Flache

Rasenflache

12.685 m?

9.598m?

Planung

Bebaubare Grundsticksflachen ges. 4.636 m?

ErschlieBungsflache

Summe versiegelfe Fliche
Unbebaute Grundstiicksfliche
Gartenlond

Ausgleichsfliche Stadt
Verkauf AGRAR

Summe Grinfléche

Summe Geltungsbereich

1.240m?
5.876m?
6.954m?
2.495m?
5.697n?
1261m?
16.409m?

22.283 m?

ERFURT / LINDERBACH

Vorhabenbezogener Bebauungsplan
"Azmannsdorfer Strafe"

Bestandsplan versiegelter Fléichen
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Katasterinie Bestand




